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CHAITANYA 
(Deemed to be University) 

KISHANPURA, HANAMKONDA, WARANGAL 

 

 
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE FOR III SEMESTER 

CLASS BATCH DATE & SESSION 

  BIOTECHNOLOGY MICROBIOLOGY CHEMISTRY 

 
II BtMbC 

SBSB 1 02/03/21 FN 03/03/21 FN 04/03/21 FN 

SBSB 2 02/03/21 NN 03/03/21 NN 04/03/21 NN 

SBSB 3 02/03/21 EN 03/03/21 EN 04/03/21 EN 

  BIOTECHNOLOGY BIOCHEMISTRY CHEMISTRY 

II BtBCC 
SBSB 4 03/03/21 FN 04/03/21 FN 02/03/21 FN 

SBSB 5 03/03/21 NN 04/03/21 NN 02/03/21 NN 

 SBSB 6    

  BIOTECHNOLOGY CHEMISTRY COMP. SC. 

II BtCCa 
SBSB 7 06/03/21 FN 03/03/21 FN 02/03/21 FN 

SBSB 8 06/03/21 NN 03/03/21 NN 02/03/21 NN 

 SBSB 9 06/03/21 EN 03/03/21 EN 02/03/21 EN 

  MATHS PHYSICS COMP. SC. 

 
II MPCs A 

SBSM 1 01/03/21 FN 03/03/21 FN 02/03/21 FN 

SBSM 2 01/03/21 NN 03/03/21 NN 02/03/21 NN 

SBSM 3 01/03/21 EN 03/03/21 EN 02/03/21 EN 

  MATHS PHYSICS COMP. SC. 

 
II MPCs A1 

SBSM 4 02/03/21 FN 04/03/21 FN 01/03/21 FN 

SBSM 5 02/03/21 NN 04/03/21 NN 01/03/21 NN 

SBSM 6 02/03/21 EN 04/03/21 EN 01/03/21 EN 

  MATHS CHEMISTRY COMP. SC. 

 
II MCCs 

SBSM 7 03/03/21 FN 05/03/21 FN 04/03/21 FN 

SBSM 8 03/03/21 NN 05/03/21 NN 04/03/21 NN 

SBSM 9 03/03/21 EN 05/03/21 EN 04/03/21 EN 
  MATHS STATISTICS COMP. SC. 

 
II MStCs A 

SBSM 10 04/03/21 FN 02/03/21 FN 03/03/21 FN 

SBSM 11 04/03/21 NN 02/03/21 NN 03/03/21 NN 

SBSM 12 04/03/21 EN 02/03/21 EN 03/03/21 EN 

  MATHS STATISTICS COMP. SC. 

 
II MStCsA1 

SBSM 13 06/03/21 FN 04/03/21 FN 05/03/21 FN 

SBSM 14 06/03/21 NN 04/03/21 NN 05/03/21 NN 

SBSM 15 06/03/21 EN 04/03/21 EN 05/03/21 EN 

  MATHS ELECTRONICS COMP. SC. 

 
II MElCs 

SBSM 16 05/03/21 FN 02/03/21 FN 06/03/21 FN 

SBSM 17 05/03/21 NN 02/03/21 NN 06/03/21 NN 

SBSM 18 05/03/21 EN 02/03/21 EN 06/03/21 EN 

  C –LAB VDA LAB SEMINARS 

II B.Com 

(CA) 

SBCM 1 07/03/21 FN 09/03/21 FN 05/03/21 FN 

SBCM 2 07/03/21 NN 09/03/21 NN 05/03/21 NN 

SBCM 3 07/03/21 EN 09/03/21 EN 05/03/21 EN 

 C-LAB B. PLAN  

II B.Com. 

(B&I) 

SBCM 4 08/03/21 FN 06/03/21 FN  

SBCM 5 08/03/21 NN 06/03/21 NN  

SBCM 6 08/03/21 EN 06/03/21 EN  

  BUSS. INFOR. LAB B.PLAN  

 
II BBM 

SBBM 1 09/03/21 FN 05/03/21 FN  

SBBM 2 09/03/21 NN 05/03/21 NN  

SBBM 3 09/03/21 EN 05/03/21 EN  

  DBMS LAB B.PLAN  

II BBA 
SBBA 1 09/03/21 FN 06/03/21 FN  

SBBA 2 09/03/21 NN 06/03/21 NN  

SBBA 3 09/03/21 EN 06/03/21 EN  
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  DBMS LAB B.PLAN  

 
II BBA-A1 

SBBA 4 09/03/21 FN 06/03/21 FN  

SBBA 5 09/03/21 NN 06/03/21 NN  

SBBA 6 09/03/21 EN 06/03/21 EN  

  DS LAB WEB LAB  

 
II BCA 

SBCA 1 01/03/21 FN 03/03/21 FN  

SBCA 2 01/03/21 NN 03/03/21 NN  

SBCA 3    

 

 

 

 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE FOR V SEMESTER 

 
CLASS BATCH DATE & SESSION 

  BT-V BT-VI MB-V MB-VI CH-V CH-VI 

III 

BtMbC 

TBTB 1 01/03/21 FN 02/03/21 FN 05/03/21 FN 06/03/21 FN 03/03/21 FN 04/03/21 FN 

TBTB 2 01/03/21 NN 02/03/21 NN 05/03/21 NN 06/03/21 NN 03/03/21 NN 04/03/21 NN 

TBTB 3 01/03/21 EN 02/03/21 EN 05/03/21 EN 06/03/21 EN 03/03/21 EN 04/03/21 EN 

  BT-V BT-VI BC-V BC-VI CH-V CH-VI 

III 

BtBCC 

TBTB 4 04/03/21 FN 05/03/21 FN 01/03/21 FN 06/03/21 FN 02/03/21 FN 03/03/21 FN 

TBTB 5 04/03/21 NN 05/03/21 NN 01/03/21 NN 06/03/21 NN 02/03/21 NN 03/03/21 NN 

TBTB 6 04/03/21 EN 05/03/21 EN 01/03/21 EN 06/03/21 EN 02/03/21 EN 03/03/21 EN 

  BT-V BT-VI COMP-V COMP-VI CH-V CH-VI 

III 

BtCCa 

TBTB 7 05/03/21 FN 06/03/21 FN 04/03/21 FN 03/03/21 FN 01/03/21 FN 02/03/21 FN 

TBTB 8 05/03/21 NN 06/03/21 NN 04/03/21 NN 03/03/21 NN 01/03/21 NN 02/03/21 NN 

TBTB 9 05/03/21 EN 06/03/21 EN 04/03/21 EN 03/03/21 EN 01/03/21 EN 02/03/21 EN 

  MT-V MT-VI PH-V PH-VI COMP-V COMP-VI 

III 

MPCs A 

TBSM 1 01/03/21 FN 02/03/21 FN 03/03/21 FN 04/03/21 FN 05/03/21 FN 06/03/21 FN 

TBSM 2 01/03/21 NN 02/03/21 NN 03/03/21 NN 04/03/21 NN 05/03/21 NN 06/03/21 NN 

TBSM 3 01/03/21 EN 02/03/21 EN 03/03/21 EN 04/03/21 EN 05/03/21 EN 06/03/21 EN 

  MT-V MT-VI PH-V PH-VI COMP-V COMP-VI 

III 

MPCs A1 

TBSM 4 02/03/21 FN 01/03/21 FN 04/03/21 FN 03/03/21 FN 06/03/21 FN 05/03/21 FN 

TBSM 5 0611/19 NN 01/03/21 NN 04/03/21 NN 03/03/21 NN 06/03/21 NN 05/03/21 NN 

TBSM 6 02/03/21 EN 01/03/21 EN 04/03/21 EN 03/03/21 EN 06/03/21 EN 05/03/21 EN 

  MT-V MT-VI CH-V CH-VI COMP-V COMP-VI 

III 

MCCs 

TBSM 7 03/03/21 FN 04/03/21 FN 05/03/21 FN 06/03/21 FN 01/03/21 FN 02/03/21 FN 

TBSM 8 03/03/21 NN 04/03/21 NN 05/03/21 NN 06/03/21 NN 01/03/21 NN 02/03/21 NN 

TBSM 9 03/03/21 EN 04/03/21 EN 05/03/21 EN 06/03/21 EN 01/03/21 EN 02/03/21 EN 

  MT-V MT-VI ST-V ST-VI COMP-V COMP-VI 

III 

MStCs 

TBSM 10 05/03/21 FN 06/03/21 FN 02/03/21 FN 01/03/21 FN 03/03/21 FN 04/03/21 FN 

TBSM 11 05/03/21 NN 06/03/21 NN 02/03/21 NN 01/03/21 NN 03/03/21 NN 04/03/21 NN 

TBSM 12 05/03/21 EN 06/03/21 EN 02/03/21 EN 01/03/21 EN 03/03/21 EN 04/03/21 EN 

  MT-V MT-VI ST-V ST-VI COMP-V COMP-VI 

III 

MStCs A1 

TBSM 13 06/03/21 FN 05/03/21 FN 03/03/21 FN 04/03/21 FN 02/03/21 FN 01/03/21 FN 

TBSM 14 06/03/21 NN 05/03/21 NN 03/03/21 NN 04/03/21 NN 02/03/21 NN 01/03/21 NN 

TBSN 15 06/03/21 EN 05/03/21 EN 03/03/21 EN 04/03/21 EN 02/03/21 EN 01/03/21 EN 
  MT-V MT-VI EL-V EL-VI COMP-V COMP-VI 

III 

MElCs 

TBSM 16 04/03/21 FN 03/03/21 FN 01/03/21 FN 02/03/21 FN 05/03/21 FN 06/03/21 FN 

TBSM 17 04/03/21 NN 03/03/21 NN 01/03/21 NN 02/03/21 NN 05/03/21 NN 06/03/21 NN 

TBSM 18 04/03/21 EN 03/03/21 EN 01/03/21 EN 02/03/21 EN 05/03/21 EN 06/03/21 EN 

  DBMS -LAB ECOM - LAB SEMINAR    

III 

B.Com 

(CA) 

TBCM 1 07/03/21 FN 08/03/21 FN 03/03/21 FN    

TBCM 2 07/03/21 NN 08/03/21 NN 03/03/21 NN    

TBCM 3 07/03/21 EN 08/03/21 EN 03/03/21 EN    

  DBMS -LAB ECOM - LAB SEMINAR    

III 

B.Com. 

(B&I) 

TBCM 4 08/03/21 FN 07/03/21 FN 04/03/21 FN    

TBCM 5 08/03/21 NN 07/03/21 NN 04/03/21 NN    

TBCM 6 08/03/21 EN 07/03/21 EN 04/03/21 EN    
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  DBMS-LAB B-PLAN     

III 

BBM 

TBBM 1 07/03/21 FN 03/03/21 FN     

TBBM 2 07/03/21 NN 03/03/21 NN     

       

  B.PLAN      

III 

BBA 

TBBA 1 04/03/21 FN      

TBBA 2 04/03/21 NN      

TBBA 3 04/03/21 EN      

III 

BBA A1 

 B.PLAN      

TBBA 4 03/03/21 FN      

TBBA 5 03/03/21 NN      

TBBA 6 03/03/21 EN      

  VB.NET ADV. JAVA SCR. LANG    

III 

BCA 

TBCA 1 01/03/21 FN 04/03/21 FN 08/03/21 FN    

TBCA 2 01/03/21 NN 04/03/21 NN 08/03/21 NN    

TBCA 3       

 

 

 

 

 

FN:  09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM 

NN: 11:30 AM TO 01:30 PM 

EN:  02:30 PM TO 04:30 PM 
 

Note : Hall ticket is Mandatory for the Student to appear for Practical Examination 

Note: All the students are requested present in the lab 

before 15 minutes to the commencement of lab 

examination 
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Department of Computer Science 
 

DATE SESSION Lab-1 Lab-II Lab-III Lab-IV Lab-V 

 

01/03/21 

FN TBSM 7 V TBSM 13 VI SBCA 1 SBSM 4 TBCA 1 

NN TBSM 8 V TBSM 14 VI SBCA 2 SBSM 5 TBCA 2 

EN TBSM 9 V TBSM 15 VI  SBSM 6  

 
02/03/21 

FN TBSM 13 V TBSM 7 VI SBSB 7 SBSM 1 

NN TBSM 14 V TBSM 8 VI SBSB 8 SBSM 2 

EN TBSM 15 V TBSM 9 VI SBSB 9 SBSM 3 

 
03/03/21 

FN TBSM 10 V TBSB 7 VI SBCA 1 SBSM 10 

NN TBSM 11 V TBSB 8 VI SBCA 2 SBSM 11 

EN TBSM 12 V TBSB 9 VI  SBSM 12 

 
04/03/21 

FN TBSB 7 V TBSM 10 VI TBCA 1 SBSM 7 

NN TBSB 8 V TBSM 11 VI TBCA 2 SBSM 8 

EN TBSB 9 V TBSM 12 VI  SBSM 9 

 
05/03/21 

FN TBSM 1 V TBSM 16 V TBSM 4 VI SBSM 13 

NN TBSM 2 V TBSM 17 V TBSM 5 VI SBSM 14 

EN TBSM 3 V TBSM 18 V TBSM 6 VI SBSM 15 

 
06/03/21 

FN TBSM 4 V TBSM 1 VI TBSM 16 VI SBSM 16 

NN TBSM 5 V TBSM 2 VI TBSM 17 VI SBSM 17 

EN TBSM 6 V TBSM 3 VI TBSM 18 VI SBSM 18 

 
07/03/21 

FN TBCM 1 TBCM 4 TBBM 1 SBCM 1 

NN TBCM 2 TBCM 5 TBBM 2 SBCM 2 

EN TBCM 3 TBCM 6  SBCM 3 

 
08/03/21 

FN TBCM 4 TBCM 1 TBCA 1 SBCM 4 

NN TBCM 5 TBCM 2 TBCA 2 SBCM 5 

EN TBCM 6 TBCM 3  SBCM 6 

 
09/03/21 

FN SBCM 1 SBBM 1 SBBA 1 SBBA 4 

NN SBCM 2 SBBM 2 SBBA 2 SBBA 5 

EN SBCM 3 SBBM 3 SBBA 3 SBBA 6 
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Department of Mathematics and Statistics 
 

DATE SESSION Lab-1 Lab-II Lab-III 
Lab-V 

(ST) 

Lab-VI 

(ST) 

 

01/03/21 

FN TBSM 1 V TBSM 4 VI SBSM 1 TBSM 10 VI  

NN TBSM 2 V TBSM 5 VI SBSM 2 TBSM 11 VI  

EN TBSM 3 V TBSM 6 VI SBSM 3 TBSM 12 VI  

 
02/03/21 

FN TBSM 4 V TBSM 1 VI SBSM 4 SBSM 10 TBSM 10 V 

NN TBSM 5 V TBSM 2 VI SBSM 5 SBSM 11 TBSM 11 V 

EN TBSM 6 V TBSM 3 VI SBSM 6 SBSM 12 TBSM 12 V 

 
03/03/21 

FN TBSM 7 V TBSM 16 VI SBSM 7 TBSM 13 V  

NN TBSM 8 V TBSM 17 VI SBSM 8 TBSM 14 V  

EN TBSM 9 V TBSM 18 VI SBSM 9 TBSM 15 V  

 
04/03/21 

FN TBSM 16 V TBSM 7 VI SBSM 10 SBSM 13 TBSM 13 VI 

NN TBSM 17 V TBSM 8 VI SBSM 11 SBSM 14 TBSM 14 VI 

EN TBSM 18 V TBSM 9 VI SBSM 12 SBSM 15 TBSM 15 VI 

 
05/03/21 

FN TBSM 10 V TBSM 13 VI SBSM 16   

NN TBSM 11 V TBSM 14 VI SBSM 17   

EN TBSM 12 V TBSM 15 VI SBSM 18   

 
06/03/21 

FN TBSM 13 V TBSM 10 VI SBSM 13   

NN TBSM 14 V TBSM 11 VI SBSM 14   

EN TBSM 15 V TBSM 12 VI SBSM 15   
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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS AND ELECTRONICS 

 
DATE 

 
SESSION 

Lab-1 

(PHY) 

Lab-II 

(PHY) 

Lab-III 

(PHY) 

Lab-IV 

(ELE) 

Lab-V 

(ELE) 

 

01/03/21 

FN    TBSM 16 V  

NN    TBSM 17 V  

EN    TBSM 18 V  

 
02/03/21 

FN    SBSM 16 TBSM 16 VI 

NN    SBSM 17 TBSM 17 VI 

EN    SBSM 18 TBSM 18 VI 

 
03/03/21 

FN TBSM 1 V TBSM 4 VI SBSM 1   

NN TBSM 2 V TBSM 5 VI SBSM 2   

EN TBSM 3 V TBSM 6 VI SBSM 3   

 
04/03/21 

FN TBSM 4 V TBSM 1 VI SBSM 4   

NN TBSM 5 V TBSM 2 VI SBSM 5   

EN TBSM 6 V TBSM 3 VI SBSM 6   



7 
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

DATE SESSION Lab-1 Lab-II Lab-III 

 
01/03/21 

FN TBTB 7 V   

NN TBTB 8 V   

EN TBTB 9 V   

 

02/03/21 
FN TBTB 4 V TBTB 7 VI SBSB 4 

NN TBTB 5 V TBTB 8 VI SBSB 5 

EN TBTB 6 V TBTB 9 VI SBSB 6 

 

03/03/21 
FN TBTB 1 V TBTB 4 VI SBSB 7 

NN TBTB 2 V TBTB 5 VI SBSB 8 

EN TBTB 3 V TBTB 6 VI SBSB 9 

 

04/03/21 
FN SBSB 1 TBTB 1 VI  

NN SBSB 2 TBTB 2 VI  

EN SBSB 3 TBTB 3 VI  

 

05/03/21 
FN TBSM 7 V  SBSM 7 

NN TBSM 8 V  SBSM 8 

EN TBSM 9 V  SBSM 9 

 

06/03/21 
FN  TBSM 7 VI  

NN  TBSM 8 VI  

EN  TBSM 9 VI  
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DEPARTMENT OF LIFE SCIENCE 

DATE SESSION Lab-1 (BT) Lab-II (BT) Lab-III (BT) Lab-V (MB) Lab-VI (BC) 

 
01/03/21 

FN TBTB 1 V    TBTB 4 V 

NN TBTB 2 V    TBTB 5 V 

EN TBTB 3 V    TBTB 6 V 

 

02/03/21 
FN SBSB 1 TBTB 1 VI    

NN SBSB 2 TBTB 2 VI    

EN SBSB 3 TBTB 3 VI    

 

03/03/21 
FN SBSB 4   SBSB 1  

NN SBSB 5   SBSB 2  

EN SBSB 6   SBSB 3  

 

04/03/21 
FN TBTB 4 V    SBSB 4 

NN TBTB 5 V    SBSB 5 

EN TBTB 6 V    SBSB 6 

 

05/03/21 
FN TBTB 7 V TBTB 4 VI  TBTB 1 V  

NN TBTB 8 V TBTB 5 VI  TBTB 2 V  

EN TBTB 9 V TBTB 6 VI  TBTB 3 V  

 

06/03/21 
FN SBSB 7 TBTB 7 VI  TBTB 1 VI TBTB 4 VI 

NN SBSB 8 TBTB 8 VI  TBTB 2 VI TBTB 5 VI 

EN SBSB 9 TBTB 9 VI  TBTB 3 VI TBTB 6 VI 
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE AND BUSINESS 

MANAGEMENT 

 
DATE 

 
SESSION 

 
Lab-1 

 
Lab-II 

 
Lab-III 

 
 

03/03/21 

FN TBCM 1 TBBM 1 TBBA 4 

NN TBCM 2 TBBM 2 TBBA 5 

EN TBCM 3 
 

TBBA 6 

 
 

04/03/21 

FN TBCM 4 TBBA 1 
 

NN TBCM 5 TBBA 2 
 

EN TBCM 6 TBBA 3 
 

 
 

05/03/21 

FN SBCM 1 SBBM 1 
 

NN SBCM 2 SBBM 2 
 

EN SBCM 3 SBBM 3 
 

 
 

06/03/21 

FN SBCM 4 SBBA 1 SBBA 4 

NN SBCM 5 SBBA 2 SBBA 5 

EN SBCM 6 SBBA 3 SBBA 6 
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SUPPLEMENTARY PRACTICAL 
EXAMINATIONS 

ALL SUBJECTS 

BSC, BCA, BCOM, BBM, 
BBA 

 
 

II SEMESTER 10/03/2021 9:00 AM TO 4:00PM 

IV 
SEMESTER 

12/03/2021 9:00 AM TO 4:00PM 

VI 
SEMESTER 

13/03/2021 9:00 AM TO 4:00PM 

 
 
 

 

BCOM, BBM, BBA 

SEMINARS 10/03/2021 9:00 AM TO 4:00PM 


